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Départ : 16:34, Fin : 17:15

1 GUARNONI Jeremy A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki SBK 1:23.325 14 19 - - 28.000 24.477 30.661

2 FORAY Kenny Club Mecasport BMW SBK 1:23.604 4 19 0.279 0.279 28.014 24.708 30.510

3 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 BMW SBK 1:23.660 9 10 0.335 0.056 28.143 24.765 30.677

4 NIGON Erwan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Honda SBK 1:23.981 18 18 0.656 0.321 28.026 24.895 30.717

5 SUCHET Sebastien Moto Club Annemasse Kawasaki SBK 1:24.197 5 16 0.872 0.216 28.406 24.789 30.764

6 MAURIN Axel Viltais Yamaha SBK 1:24.206 14 20 0.881 0.009 28.123 24.945 30.915

7 TODISCO Yani Moto Club Gémenos Ducati SBK 1:24.327 10 19 1.002 0.121 28.298 24.997 31.032

8 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati SBK 1:24.691 17 18 1.366 0.364 28.409 25.049 31.019

9 PONS Gabriel A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki SBK Ch. 1:24.937 16 21 1.612 0.246 28.600 25.103 31.172

10 BONNOT Maxime Moto Club de Nevers et de la Nièvre BMW SBK Ch. 1:25.383 4 17 2.058 0.446 28.888 25.159 31.272

11 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Suzuki SBK Ch. 1:25.687 11 15 2.362 0.304 28.686 25.401 31.474

12 CHARPIN Mathieu Moto Club de Bernex Dent D'Oche Kawasaki SBK 1:25.828 20 21 2.503 0.141 28.707 25.400 31.435

13 ROSSI Louis A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Suzuki SBK 1:25.918 18 21 2.593 0.090 28.830 25.465 31.599

14 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha SBK Ch. 1:25.966 13 20 2.641 0.048 28.764 25.535 31.588

15 LEU Bryan Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha SBK 1:25.976 14 22 2.651 0.010 28.853 25.587 31.536

16 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha SBK 1:26.021 20 20 2.696 0.045 28.910 25.587 31.524

17 SARRABAYROUSE Alex A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Suzuki SBK 1:26.115 5 18 2.790 0.094 28.897 25.443 31.410

18 DESMERO Olivier Aspi Racing Yamaha SBK 1:26.423 4 21 3.098 0.308 29.039 25.473 31.911

19 PAGAUD Randy Moto Club De la Croix du Dan Yamaha SBK Ch. 1:26.825 18 18 3.500 0.402 29.068 25.716 31.880

20 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha SBK Ch. 1:26.980 7 18 3.655 0.155 29.042 25.631 31.794

21 MICHAUD Julien Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Yamaha SBK 1:26.981 6 20 3.656 0.001 29.003 25.729 31.930

22 FRAGA Sebastien Activbike Honda SBK Ch. 1:27.155 12 17 3.830 0.174 29.331 25.836 31.955

23 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha SBK Ch. 1:27.452 17 20 4.127 0.297 29.106 25.829 32.276

24 GIRAUD Romain M.G.B. Moto Club Yamaha SBK 1:28.377 18 19 5.052 0.925 29.547 26.154 32.517

25 NANGERONI Sergio Aspi Racing Yamaha SBK 1:29.292 9 15 5.967 0.915 30.179 26.344 32.672

26 DUPOND Sebastien MOTO PYRENEES SPORT Kawasaki SBK 1:29.367 8 12 6.042 0.075 30.114 26.221 32.766

27 AUTIN Kevin Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha SBK Ch. 1:30.710 12 22 7.385 1.343 30.601 26.743 33.081

28 PUSCHMANN Pablo A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki SBK 1:31.812 11 12 8.487 1.102 30.889 27.295 33.616

29 FELIPE Franck Moto Pyrénées Sport Kawasaki SBK 1:33.372 2 10 10.047 1.560 31.163 27.625 34.271

30 ROLFO Roberto R.M.S.C. Villeurbannais Yamaha SBK - 0 0 - - - - -

31 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha SBK - 0 0 - - - - -

32 HERTZBERG Maxime M.G.B. Moto Club Yamaha SBK Ch. - 0 0 - - - - -
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